
Financial Readiness Program (FRP)
Promotion * 11 Feb | 1300
Marriage * 10 Feb | 1430
Military Spouse * 11 Feb | 0900
AER 101 * 11 Feb | 1300
Pre Deployment * 11 Feb | 1430
Saving and Investing * 12 Feb | 1430
Home Buying * 12 Feb | 1430
PCS * 24 Feb | 1300
Disabling Sickness * 24 Feb | 1430
Vesting in the TSP * 26 Feb | 1300
Tax Preparation * 26 Feb | 1430

Exceptional Family Member Program (EFMP)
Mindful Bites 1130-1330 | Feb 4 . 11 . 18 . 25 
Play ‘N Learn @ BLDG 501* 0930-1030 | Feb 3 . 10 . 24  
Teen Tuesday @ Smith Youth Center (MST) 10 Feb | 1430-1630 
Neurodiversity in Couples Workshop * 12 Feb | 1300-1600
Craft with Navigator 20 Feb | 1130-1330

Army Volunteer Corp (AVC)
OPOC Training * 25 Feb | 0900-1100 

Mobilization, Deployment, Stability, and Support Operations (MDSSO) 
SFRG Management Training * 10 Feb | 0900-1100 

Relocation Readiness Program (RRP)
Community Newcomers Orientation @ Family Theater 2 Feb | 0900-1200 
American Sign Language @ Duke Library 1130-1230 | Feb 2 . 9 . 23
American Sign Language 1145-1245 | Feb 6 . 13 . 20 . 27
English as Second Language 1145-1245 | Feb 2 . 9 . 23
Korean Language Class 1500-1600 | Feb 4 . 11 . 18 . 25
Korean Language Class 1400-1500 | Feb 5 . 12 . 19 . 26
Korean Market Tour * 13 Feb | 0900-1200  
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Family Advocacy Program (FAP)
Healthy Partner Communication * 1000-1130 | Feb 6 . 20 
5 Love Languages * 10 Feb | 1400-1530 
FAP Leadership Deskside Brief * 18 Feb I 0900-1100
Teen Healthy Dating Session @ Teen Center * 10 Feb | 1430-1630 
Teen Healthy Dating Jeopardy Night @ Smith Youth Center * 12 Feb I 1600-1800 
Classes available by appointment: 
1-2-3 Magic, Troop Training, and Sexual Health through Approachable Prevention and
Education (Parenting Class)

Employment Readiness Program (ERP)
LinkedIn Profiles * 2 Feb | 0900-1100 Virtual 
LinkedIn Job Search * 2 Feb | 1200-1400 Virtual 
Interview Skills * 2 Feb | 1415-1615 Virtual 
Federal Employment Part 1 6 Feb │0900-1200 
Marketing Me * 9 Feb | 0900-1100 
Your Next Move * 9 Feb | 1200-1400 
Flexible Job Options * 9 Feb | 1415-1615 
Federal Employment Part 2 * 13 Feb│0900-1130 
Career Credentials * 23 Feb | 0900-1100 
Mastering Resume Essentials * 23 Feb | 1200-1630

Army Family Team Building (AFTB)
By request or virtually available at: 
https://olms.armyfamilywebportaI.com/course/index.php?categoryid=4

New Parent Support Program (NPSP)
Adore & Explore Playgroup (Newborn- 12 Month) @ BLDG 501  2 Feb | 0930-1030 
Romp & Stomp @ BLDG 501  0930-1030 | Feb 9 . 23 
Lactation Basics @ BLDG 501 * 11 Feb | 1500-1700 
Labor & Birth Comfort Measures @ BLDG 501 * 11 Feb | 0930-1200
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New Parent Support Program (NPSP)
Home Visits available by appointment.
Classes available by appointment: Play & Learn (0-3, Older Siblings Welcome), 
Maternal Health & Pregnancy, Labor & Birth Comfort Measures, Baby Boot Camp 
+ Lactation Basics + Referral to WIC, and Postpartum Care

Relocation Readiness Program (RRP)
Individual Appointments and Unit Briefings available by request

Exceptional Family Member Program (EFMP)
Play ‘N Learn 0930-1030 |  3 . 10 . 24 Feb 
Craft with Navigator @ K-16 CAC 27 Feb | 1130-1330

Financial Readiness Program (FRP)
Vesting in the TSP * 3 Feb | 1000
Tax Preparation * 3 Feb | 1300

Employment Readiness Program (ERP)
LinkedIn Profiles * 2 Feb | 0900-1100 Virtual 
LinkedIn Job Search * 2 Feb | 1200-1400 Virtual 
Interview Skills * 2 Feb | 1415-1615 Virtual 

Family Advocacy Program (FAP)
Healthy Partner Communication * 9 Feb | 1030-1200 

Army Volunteer Corp (AVC)
Individual Appointments and Unit Briefings available by request

Army Family Team Building (AFTB)
By request or virtually available at: 
https://olms.armyfamilywebportaI.com/course/index.php?categoryid=4

Mobilization, Deployment, Stability, and Support Operations (MDSSO) 
Individual Appointments and Unit Briefings available by request
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